Southwest Custom Tackle LLC

Team Tournament Results

ACROSS THE BOARD WOODWORKING

Division: SUMMER SLAM
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Team
JOSH HAMLIN-JONNY PELTO

BRYCE STODGHILL-LEVI
ARMSTRONG

TJ ROACH-AARON REESE

STEVE JENKINS-MIKE
SELVAGE

MICK PAGELER-LELAND
PAGELER

JOSHUA FINK-KYLE SIPE
TATE GODAIRE-DAX GODAIRE

CRESTON CARROLL-DAVID
STACHOWSKI

STEVEN MACK-JOEY PURNER
ANDREW BELL-DEVIN DOONAN

KEVIN CHEELEY-KEITH
PARRISH

JOE WHITE-HAYDEN WHITE

LUKE ABRAHAM-KANE
BROGDON

DILLON MCKEEN-RILEY HOUSE
LYLE DALBY-TODD GRAFFA

JASON BROWN-MONIQUE
BROWN

SHAWN HILTON-BLAINE REDDY

PAUL MATTHEWS-ANDY
GOETTL

JOHN WENDLER-

SCOOTER GRIFFITH-PAUL
HODGES

RUSS MELILLIO-JOEY MELILLO

JOHN WHALEY-CLARA
WHALEY

JAY SMITH-MICHAEL
CARTWRIGHT

MITCH ROSS-JOE MYERS

RYAN HIGGINS-STEVE
WARREN

LUKE WEISSER-REESE
RANDALL

JASON ABERNATHY-LANCE
HUNT

ELIAS MARTINEZ-CALEB
HENRIKSON

ANDREW HILL-DAMMOND
LINDE

6/21/2025 ROOSEVELT LAKE

Bt#

48

49
21

17

19
32
23

14

28

42
22

12
44
33

46
30

34
10

25

11
35

27

24

39

29

Tm#

1239

1640
1793

1704

2023
1715
1675

1485
2019
659

1356
2186

2190
1305
1048

545
608

2169
1879

1957

235

2114

2193

2180

Fish
5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/ 4

5/ 4
5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5
5/ 4

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5

5/ 4

5/5

5/5

5/5

Wagt
31.42
21.85

21.71
20.90

19.56

19.00
16.66
16.96

16.51
15.72
15.25

14.75
14.31

14.14
13.94
13.94

13.79
13.64

13.63
13.11

12.33
12.32

12.01

11.98
11.72

11.70
10.95
10.87

10.76

Pnlty

.50

.50

.50

.50

Bns

B/F
8.44

6.92
6.56

6.27
5.34
5.90

4.34
5.45
4.85

4.15

5.12
4.78

4.14

3.12

3.80

3.42

2.34

Total Pts
31.42
21.85

21.71
20.90

19.56

19.00
16.66
16.46

16.01
15.72
15.25

14.75
14.31

14.14
13.94
13.94

13.79
13.64

13.63
12.61

12.33
12.32

12.01

11.98
11.72

11.20

10.95

10.87

10.76

Federation#:

$2,260.00

$1,100.00

$1,160.00
$ 700.00

$ 600.00

$ 500.00
$ 400.00
$ 360.00

$320.00
$ 300.00

June 22, 2025
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Southwest Custom Tackle LLC
Team Tournament Results
ACROSS THE BOARD WOODWORKING
6/21/2025 ROOSEVELT LAKE

Division: SUMMER SLAM
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41

Team

BRANDON KOLSKY-ROD
GONZALEZ

KELLY JOHNSON-KENNY
PETER

MIKE CROTHERS-JUVE
ESPINOZA

SCOTT HUMMELL-MICKEY
BENNER

RYAN JOHNSON-HAYDEN
BROSSMAN

JEFF KENDALL-ELLEN
DANFORTH

DAVID TOVES-JESSE LISSON
MARVIN FINLEY-

PAYTTAN SNYDER-TANNER
BROWN

DAVID HEWES-RAY HEWES
JUSTIN HOLT-KRISTINA HOLT

RAYMOND GALVIN-FREDDY
CASSIAS

HUNTER KONECNY-DOUG
PINGREE

BRANDON KUEL-CHAD
RODGERS

FISHER PELTO-JEREMY NASH

MIKE WHETTEN-STEVEN
COOPER

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

Bt#

36

40

16

41

43
50
15

38
47

18

26

31
45

45
197

Tm#
2062

2191

1288

2026

2187

2184

2185
2183
2194

2192

2189

2188
1981

191 ( 97%)

541.30

Fish
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/4
5/4

5/5
2/ 2

Wagt Pnity  Bns
10.76

10.06
9.98
9.93
9.00
8.52

8.30
8.76 .50
7.83 .50

6.46
6.27
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F

1.77

2.08

7.00
2.75
4.38
11.77

Total Pts
10.76

10.06

9.98

9.93

9.00

8.52

8.30
8.26
7.33

6.46
6.27
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

Federation#:
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